
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Villageman
Name of Department : Revenue
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 04.08.2011, 09.08.2011

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (Four)
Date of Advice : 23/08/11
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 6 Turns 

(MRV 66  M, 68 LC, 70 V,72 SC, 74 E, 76 M)
NJD : Nil
NCA :

Nil

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1
Shamnad S
Noushad Manzil
Adayaman PO
Tholikkuzhy
Thiruvananthapuram-695 614

338 Muslim MR V 66M TPO satisfied

2 Binu B L
Lissy Cottage
Perukavu, Peyad PO
Thiruvananthapuram-695 573

259 LC MR V 68 LC TPO satisfied

MR V 78 E – TPO to keep 50% rule

3 Anil Kumar J V
Priya Bhavan, Thottempara
Kattakada PO
Thiruvananthapuram-695 572

130 -- MR V 79 OC

MR V 80 M – TPO to keep 50% rule



4 Navaneetha Kumar S S
Lekshmi Mandiram
TC 30/1860, Pettah PO
Near Railway Cross
Thiruvananthapuram-695 024

131 OBC/Velar MR V 81 OC

   

for   DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

OC/BC Position

OC BC
 NJD

Total

Previous 57 56
33

146

Present 2 2
0

4

Grand Total 59 58 33 150


	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	 NJD
	Total
	57
	56
	33
	146
	2
	2
	0
	4
	59
	58
	33
	150

	Revenue
	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


