APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Villageman Name of Department : Revenue

Date of receipt of reporting the : 04.08.2011, 09.08.2011

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (Four)
Date of Advice : 23/08/11
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 6 Turns

(MRV 66 M, 68 LC, 70 V,72 SC, 74 E, 76 M)

NJD : Nil NCA : Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Shamnad S Noushad Manzil Adayaman PO Tholikkuzhy Thiruvananthapuram-695 614	338	Muslim	MR V 66M	TPO satisfied
2	Binu B L Lissy Cottage Perukavu, Peyad PO Thiruvananthapuram-695 573	259	LC	MR V 68 LC	TPO satisfied
	MR V 78				
3	Anil Kumar J V Priya Bhavan, Thottempara Kattakada PO Thiruvananthapuram-695 572	130		MR V 79 OC	
	MR V 80				

4	Navaneetha Kumar S S	131	OBC/Velar	MR V 81 OC	
	Lekshmi Mandiram				
	TC 30/1860, Pettah PO				
	Near Railway Cross				
	Thiruvananthapuram-695 024				
	_				

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	Total			
Previous	57	56	33	146			
Present	2	2	0	4			
Grand Total	59	58	33	150			

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM